KGM15ACG2A2R7BT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number KGM15ACG2A2R7BT-DG
Manufacturer KYOCERA AVX
Manufacturer Product Number KGM15ACG2A2R7BT
Description CAP CER 2.7PF 100V C0G/NP0 0603
Detailed Description 2.7 pF ±0.1pF 100V Ceramic Capacitor C0G, NP0 060
3 (1608 Metric)

for C0G (NP0) ceramics is negligible at less than ±0.05% versus up to ±2% for films. Typical capacitance
change with life is less than ±0.1% for C0G (NP0), one-fifth that shown by most other dielectrics.
HOW TO ORDER
A
See Cap Chart
CG
CG = C0G
102
Capacitance
Code Code (in pF)
2 Significant Digits
+Number of zeros
eg. 10µF = 106
       10nF =  103
       47pF =  470
L
See Table Below
KGM
General Purpose
Tin/Nickel Finish
F
Capacitance
Tolerance
B = ±.10pF (<10pF)*
C = ±.25pF (<10pF)*
D = ±.50pF (<10pF)*
F = ±1% (≥10pF)*
G = ±2% (≥10pF)*
J = ±5% (≥10pF)
K = ±10% (≥10pF)
M = ±20%
*COG only
PACKAGING CODES
Code EIA (inch) IEC(mm) 7" Paper 7" Embossed 13" Paper 13"Embossed
02 0101 0402 H n/a
03 0201 0603 H N
05 0402 1005 H N
15 0603 1608 T M
21 0805 2012 T U M L
31 1206 3216 T U M L
32 1210 3225 U L
43 1812 4532 V S
44 1825 4564 V S
55 2220 5750 V S
56 2225 5763 V S
*thickness determines paper or plastic embossed packaging
21
02 = 0101
03 = 0201
05 = 0402
15 = 0603
21 = 0805
31 = 1206
32 = 1210
43 = 1812
44 = 1825
55 = 2220
56 = 2225
Size
2J
Voltage
0G = 4.0V
0J = 6.3V
1A = 10V
1C = 16V
1E = 25V
1H = 50V
2A = 100V
2D = 200V
2E = 250V
2H = 500V
– surface mount ceramic capacitor products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available